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1. Circulate State/Central GO's Circulars from time to time and to collect information regarding course

wise admissions of the candidates pertaining to SC/ST in the college on annual basis.

2. Analyze information on admissions, examination results training and employment of SC/ST students

and to prepare reports for onward transmission to MHRD/UGC/Affiliating Universities. etc...
3. SC/ST cell is expected to look after Grievances of Students & Staff and provide necessary help after

consultation with the competent authority.
4. Conducting remedial coaching classes. Life skills, personality development and writing assignments.
5. Organizing Interactive sessions, informal meetings with students to address their Personal & Social

problems.
6. The SC/ST/OBC/PWD students can approach any committee member for redressal of any grievance(s)

regarding Academic/Administrative/Social Problems.

Members of the Committee
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am ; N Profession | Mobile No | E-mail Designation | Gender
No. committee Member
1 | Dr.G.Baskar Cha 8939690965 | principal@bec.ac.in Principal Male
Person
» | Mr.S.Sudhakar Member | 9791441915 | sudhakar@bec.ac.in HOD Male
(SPOC)
3 Mr.M.Sivakumar Member 9843860424 sivakumar@bec.ac.in HOD Male
4 Mr.M.Jothilingam Member 9486563373 | jothilingam@bec.ac.in HOD Male
I 5 Mrs.K.Poovazhaki | Member 9626987795 poovazhaki@bec.ac.in Asst. Prof. Female
I
" 6 Mrs.K.Pavithra Member 9003458958 | pavithra@bec.ac.in Asst. Prof. | Female
7 Mrs.G. Pavalavalli | Member 9888008114 | pavalvalli@bec.ac.in Asst. Prof. | Female
8 Mrs.Kalaiselvi Member 9791290490 kalaiselvi@bec.ac.in Asst. Prof. Female
. >4 i [}
9 | Ms. S.Sandhiya Student 7810076545 So—y——g—:d 2292006@gmaile | g gent | Female
10 | Mr.PSivanandhan | Student 6381384654 | Sivanandhanpurusotha Shident Male
man@gmail.com
11 | Mr.P.Ezhumalai Student 8072419228 Ezzr:“ma'a“m@gn“““' Student Male
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